MENU OFFERITGS o

DRINKS &

12 oz.

Park Bench Fresh Squeezed Lemonade $2.00
Ice Tea $2.00
HotTea $1.50
Pepsi Bottled Drinks
Bottled Water
Gatorade
Juice
IcE enEAM }@ Choose from Vanilla, Huckleberry

and Cookies & Cream
Kids Scoop

One Scoop

Two Scoops Add a waffle cone for $1.00
Pushup

Ice Cream Sandwich

Frozen Lemonade Cup

FUN PICNIC o€

Hummus with Grilled Pita Bread
All Beef Hot Dog

German Sausage

PB&]J Sandwich

THE SOUP YOU LIKE &

Tomato & Basil Bisque
You’d better hurry up! When it’s gone, it’s gone!

Prices do not include tax

PRICE

16 oz.
$2.50
$2.50

$1.75
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

$1.75
$2.95
$3.95
$1.75
$2.00
$3.25

$4.95
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50

$3.95

($1.00 Refill)

($.50 Refill)
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SPECIALTY SANDUIICHES M

Choice of White, Wheat or Nine Grain Bread - Served with pickle spear & chips

Duncan Gobbler
Smoked turkey, cream cheese, cranberry sauce, lettuce, tomato, mayo
with swiss cheese

Manito Harvest Beef
Roast beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo with cheddar cheese

Turkey, Bacon & Avocado
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, avocado with provolone cheese

Ham & Turkey w/ Swiss
Ham, turkey, lettuce, tomato, mayo with swiss cheese

Fruity Albacore
White tuna, pineapple, apple, mayo with cheddar cheese

Old Fashioned Egg Salad
Diced eggs, celery, onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo

0.0.M. BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, olive oil mayo

Park Bench Ultimate
Turkey, ham, roast beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo with swiss cheese

Prices do not include tax

$6.95

$7.25

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.50

$6.95

$7.25

Wraps are served with pickle spear & chips

K IHRHPS GSALADS N

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

W”Q‘. Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, shredded cheese & ranch dressing

&! Turkey Wrap

Lettuce, tomato & swiss cheese in a spinach tortilla

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, caesar dressing & parmesan cheese

BLT Romaine Lettuce Wrap
Romaine lettuce, tomato & swiss cheese in a spinach tortilla

Fresh Garden Wrap

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & shredded cheddar cheese in a spinach tortilla

Greek Salad with Grilled Pita Bread

Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta cheese & dressing

Old Fashioned Egg Salad

Fine-chopped hard boiled eggs, diced celery, onion, mayo, lemon juice & tomato slices

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan & caesar dressing

Fresh Garden Salad
Lettuce, cucumber, carrot, red onion, tomato & shredded cheddar cheese

KIDS PACK o€

All Beef Hot Dog, Chips, Apple Juice & Tootsie Pop

Prices do not include tax

PRICE

$7.95

$6.50

$7.25

$6.95

$5.95

$6.95

$6.50

$5.95

$7.25

$5.95

$4.75



