MENU OFFERINGS

DRINKS		PRICE
Park Bench Fresh Squeezed Lemonade Ice Tea Hot Tea Pepsi Bottled Drinks Bottled Water Gatorade Juice	12 oz. \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.50	16 oz. \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.75 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.00
Choose from Vanilla, H	luckleberry ream	
Kids Scoop One Scoop Two Scoops Add a waffle cone for \$1.00 Pushup Ice Cream Sandwich Frozen Lemonade Cup		\$1.75 \$2.95 \$3.95 \$1.75 \$2.00 \$3.25
FUN PICNIC		
Hummus with Grilled Pita Bread All Beef Hot Dog German Sausage PB&J Sandwich		\$4.95 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$2.50
THE SOUP YOU LIKE		
Tomato & Basil Bisque		\$3.95



SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Choice of White, Wheat or Nine Grain Bread - Served with pickle spear & chips

Duncan Gobbler Smoked turkey, cream cheese, cranberry sauce, lettuce, tomato, mayo with swiss cheese	\$6.95
Manito Harvest Beef Roast beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo with cheddar cheese	\$7.25
Turkey, Bacon & Avocado Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, avocado with provolone cheese	\$7.95
Ham & Turkey w/ Swiss Ham, turkey, lettuce, tomato, mayo with swiss cheese	\$6.95
Fruity Albacore White tuna, pineapple, apple, mayo with cheddar cheese	\$6.95
Old Fashioned Egg Salad Diced eggs, celery, onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo	\$6.50
O.O.M. BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, olive oil mayo	\$6.95
Park Bench Ultimate Turkey, ham, roast beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo with swiss cheese	\$7.25

URAPS & SALADS

Wraps are served with pickle spear & chips	PRICE
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, shredded cheese & ranch dressing	\$7.95
Turkey Wrap Lettuce, tomato & swiss cheese in a spinach tortilla	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, caesar dressing & parmesan cheese	\$7.25
BLT Romaine Lettuce Wrap Romaine lettuce, tomato & swiss cheese in a spinach tortilla	\$6.95
Fresh Garden Wrap Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & shredded cheddar cheese in a spinach tortilla	\$5.95
Greek Salad with Grilled Pita Bread Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta cheese & dressing	\$6.95
Old Fashioned Egg Salad Fine-chopped hard boiled eggs, diced celery, onion, mayo, lemon juice & tomato slices	\$6.50
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar dressing	\$5.95
Chicken Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan & caesar dressing	\$7.25
Fresh Garden Salad Lettuce, cucumber, carrot, red onion, tomato & shredded cheddar cheese	\$5.95
KIDS PACK	
All Beef Hot Dog, Chips, Apple Juice & Tootsie Pop	\$4.75

Prices do not include tax

You'd better hurry up! When it's gone, it's gone!

Prices do not include tax

Prices do not include tax